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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Melissa Boydston
Valley Of The Sun United 
Way

svp mboydston@vsuw.org

Shelby Brown
Arizona Department of 
Education

Erate Coordinator brownshelby@gmail.com 8013884418

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Gene Carl Cox Business
Sales Manager 
Public 
Sector/Hospitality

gene.carl@cox.com 16026904175

ERIN Carr-Jordan Digital Equity Institute Managing Director erobins@asu.edu

michael cohen ATIC Researcher mikey1145@yahoo.com 15203906647 15203906647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Lindsay Dietz Aachc
Director of Program 
services

Lindsayd@aachc.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heathercfloydaz@gmail.com 5203848912 520.349.6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084 6026891084

Drew Garner Common Sense
State Broadband 
Policy Advisor

dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187
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Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Lisa Gustinelli
Arizona State University 
Broadband Access and 
Equity Initiative

Instructional 
Technology

lisanigaragustinelli@gmail.com 5619015089 5619015089

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-542-2108

Holly Henley
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Daniel Hernandez Arizona stand for children
Government affairs 
director

DANIELHERNANDEZ143@GMAIL.COM 5202487432

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 
Network

CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 5208786683 520 878 6683

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly TRIADVOCATES dog walker John@triadvocates.com 6026390852 6026390852

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 
Federation, AFL-CIO

Field Director rkelly@azaflcio.org 5202560995

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Department of 
Education Office of Digital 
Teaching and Learning

pgm mgr kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642212

Gabriel Lopez Sun Corridor Network
Director,  Business 
Operations

glopez@suncorridor.org
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Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 6233410177

AZ State Mala Arizona State Library
E-rate 
Administrator

mmuralidharan@azlibrary.gov 480-221-5120

Sophia Mayberry
Arizona Department Of 
Education

Project Manager Sophia.braham@azed.gov

Debbie McNeil Pima County
Infrastructure 
Manager

debbie.mcneil@pima.gov

Karla Morales
Arizona Technology 
Council

Vice President kmorales@aztechcouncil.org

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Community 
Engagement 
Manager

Morozco@care1staz.com

Lawrencene Prickett
Smith Bagley Inc dba 
Cellular One of North East 
Arizona

GF&OSC lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x24139282051604

Amy Purdy Kajeet
Business 
Development

apurdy@kajeet.com 520-820-7811

Tracy Rexroat
Az Department of 
Education

Program Specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVPCIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Jan Schiller
Berkshire Consulting (we 
transform strategies into 
results)

Partner jschiller@berkshire-consulting.com

MICHELLE SIMON
PIMA COUNTY PUBLIC 
LIBRARY

Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 15205945654 15208333641
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Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security Division 
of Aging and Adult 
Services

CAPS Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Jeff Sobotka ACA
State Broadband 
Director

jeffs@azcommerce.com

Saul Sutton Letsscale.co President saul@letsscale.co 2626728978 2626728978

Nicole Umayam

National 
Telecommunications and 
Information 
Administration

Federal Program 
Officer

numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified School 
District #30

Director of IT mvilla@sahuarita.net

Phillip Way Coconino County
Rural Broadband 
and Special 
Initiatives

pway@coconino.az.gov

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 
Services

Owner karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


